
STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

Abdalla Khalid Haidar 1 8 Bana Bakhtyar Mohammed 15

Aga Jalal Taher 2 9 Basmala Rafea Sulaiman 16

Ahmed Ismael Mustafa 3 10 Braw Sherzad Ahmed 17

Aland Harby Hussain 4 11 Dima Sdiq Abubakr 18

Arin Nuri Esmail 5 12 Dlan Rizkar Lateef 19

Azhi Jalal Mawlood 6 13 Dyan Mohammed Fadhil 20

Azhin Ako Ghareb 7 14 Hamno Ezat Abdullah 21

STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

22 29 Hanasa Aso Tofik 36

23 30 Hastyar Bakhtyar Ali 37

24 31 Hivin Yadgar Noori 38

25 32 Hussein Dana Saadallah 39

26 33 Lana Yaseen Omer 40

27 34 Lanya Hawree Hassan 41

28 35 Lanya Nawzad Mohammed 42

STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

43 Las Mohammed Anwar 50

44 Lazo Halkawt H Khurshid 51

45 Levar Arian Ali 52

46 Meer Soran Ghafoor 53

47 Mihrban Sherzad Hassan 54

48 Mirko Soran Ghafoor 55

49 Mohamad Bassem Gholam 56
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